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The Editor will at all times be glad tu receive Lilus
trated Articles on subjects of interest for consideration,
provided the articles are short and to the point, and the
facts authentic.

Should subscribers continue to receive copivs of this
Journal after expiry of current year, it will be accepted as
An intimation that they are desitous of
further period of twelve months.
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NOTICE TO SUBSCRIBERS.

“N.Z Building Progress’’ is posted
through the G.P.O. at Wellington. If
should not get his copy, anotlier will be sent him if we are
netified in good time. The paper is supplied from year
to year only, and if subscribers continuc te receive the
paper after expiry of the current vear, we shall accept it
as an intimation of their desire to centinue for another
twelve months.  We undertake to supply the paper for
such further term. Notice of discontinuance must he
sent to the Manager, 22 Wingfield Street, Wellington in
wiiting, as ne Agent has authority to receive notice of dis.
centinuance on our behalf. The subscription is 8/0 per
annum, A discount of 1;- will be allowed off this amount
i1f subscription is paid in advance.
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CONDITIONS OF “PROGRESS COMPETITIONS.

each month
any subscriber

The Editor reserves the right of publishing any or all
the designs submitted, and while every carc will be taken
of drawings, no responsibility is accepted should any
loss or damage be sustained.  Those desiring their de-
signs returned must send postage to cover cost of same.
No award will be made unless at least three designs are
sent in for any one competition. 'nless otherwise stated
drawings are to be in black and white only.

Contents for this Month :

Page

182
175
190
179
183
171
170
173
176
188
178
181
189
i88
190
182
171
184
186
185
187
187
184
186
187
i8]
183
183
183

Architectural Competitions
Building Guilds
Building Notes
Common Sense
Competition .
Conditions of ** Progress” Competitions
Directory
Editorial
Ethics of the Architectural Professmn
N.Z.I.A. Competition
Our 70th Competition
Our 71st Competition
Our 77th Competition
Our Competitions Page
Patents of Interest 1o Builders
Personal
Publisher's Announcements
Sawmilling Section—Editor’s Notes
Afforestation—Empire’s Outlook
Dumping
Our Wasted Hentage
The Gum Tree ...
Timber Cutting Rights
Timber Prices Fixed
When You are Gone
Structural Tiles ...
The N.Z. Institute of Archltects lerary
The Society of Architects, Londen

Two Prices

Subscription Order.

The Manager:
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Dear Sir,

Kindly add my namc to your list of subscribers to
“ Progress,”” for which I enclose postal nutes amounting
to 86, covering suhscription for twelve months.

Yours faithfully,



