# N.Z. BUILDING PROGRESS

CHAS, E. WHEELER, Editor.

A Journal for Progressive men interested in the development of New Zealand's Architecture, Building, Engineering and Industries.

Official Journal of the Dominion Federated Sawmillers' Association (Incorp.).

Published Monthly by the Proprietors, HARRY H. TOMBS LTD.

22 Wingfield Street -- Wellington, New Zealand

TELEPHONE 1651 P.O. BOX 481.

\_\_\_\_\_

Annual Subscriptions:— To any address 8/6 post free, single copies 9d. One shilling will be allowed on this account if paid in advance.

Remittances should be made by Post Office or Money Order. All cheques, plus exchange, to be made payable to Harry H. Tombs Ltd., and sent direct to P.O. Box 481, Wellington.

All communications to be addressed to "The Proprietors, 'Progress,' Box 481, Wellington."

Advertising Rates will be sent on application.

To our Advertisers. All copy for advertising matter must be in our hands by the 10th of the month preceding publication, otherwise no responsibility with regard to insertion will be undertaken.

The Editor will at all times be glad to receive Hustrated Articles on subjects of interest for consideration, provided the articles are short and to the point, and the facts authentic.

Should subscribers continue to receive copies of this journal after expiry of current year, it will be accepted as an intimation that they are desirous of subscribing for a further period of twelve months.

In case of change of address, or arregularity of this paper's delivery, subscribers—should send immediate notice.

#### NOTICE TO SUBSCRIBERS.

"N.Z Building Progress" is posted each month through the G.P.O. at Wellington. If any subscriber should not get his copy, another will be sent him if we are notified in good time. The paper is supplied from year to year only, and if subscribers continue to receive the paper after expiry of the current year, we shall accept it as an intimation of their desire to continue for another twelve months. We undertake to supply the paper for such further term. Notice of discontinuance must be sent to the Manager, 22 Wingfield Street, Wellington in writing, as no Agent has authority to receive notice of discontinuance on our behalf. The subscription is 8/6 per annum. A discount of 1/- will be allowed off this amount if subscription is paid in advance.

#### CONDITIONS OF "PROGRESS" COMPETITIONS.

The Editor reserves the right of publishing any or all the designs submitted, and while every care will be taken of drawings, no responsibility is accepted should any loss or damage be sustained. Those desiring their designs returned must send postage to cover cost of same. No award will be made unless at least three designs are sent in for any one competition. Unless otherwise stated drawings are to be in black and white only.

## Contents for this Month:

				Page
Architectural Comp	etitions			 182
חור כי יוו ס			• • • •	 175
D 'll' NI.			••••	 190
Common Sense				 179
Competition				 183
Conditions of "Pro	gress "	Compe	titions	 171
D.			••••	 170
Editorial				 173
Ethics of the Archit	ectural	Profess	ion	 176
N.Z.I.A. Competit	ion			 188
Our 70th Competiti				 178
Our 71st Competitie	on			 181
Our 77th Competiti	on			 189
Our Competitions I	Page			 188
Patents of Interest t	o Build	ers	****	 190
Personal				 182
Publisher's Announ	cements	S		 171
Sawmilling Section—Editor's Notes				 184
Afforestation—Empire's Outlook				 186
Dumping .	-			 185
Our Wasted Her	ritage			 187
The Gum Tree				 187
Timber Cutting F	Rights			 184
Timber Prices Fi	xed			 186
When You are C	ione			 187
Structural Tiles				 181
The N.Z. Institute	of Arch	nitects' I	_ibrary	 183
The Society of Architects, London				 183
Two Prices .	•••		••••	 183

### Subscription Order.

The Manager:

Messrs, HARRY H. TOMBS LTD.,

22 Wingfield Street,

Wellington.

Dear Sir,

Kindly add my name to your list of subscribers to "Progress," for which I enclose postal notes amounting to 8/6, covering subscription for twelve months.

Yours faithfully,

Name	
Address	.,